2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1065 | 1221
Light Bar
Legend® with
DynaMax® Speaker
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Low-profile, linear light bar design offers front
and rear cut-off and dimming features

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
WARNING LIGHTS
LIGHTING OPTIONS CURRENT DRAW LED COUNT PER POSITION
FLASHING SOLARIS LED REFLECTORS 1.0  A** 6
LED SIGNALMASTER 1.0 A** 6
LED ALLEY LIGHTS 0.5 A* 3
LED SIGNALMASTER 1.0 A** 6
*Amperage per pair with flashing takedown and alley lights
** Amperage in Steady Burn Mode
ES100C SPEAKER
HOUSING MATERIAL Composite plastic (30% glass-filled PET)
POWER 100 W
SOUND OUTPUT SAE J1849 and CCR Title 13 when used with Class A Federal Signal amplifier and electronic siren
SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12 Vdc
OPERATING TEMP. -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to +65˚ C)
CURRENT DRAW WITH LED TAKEDOWNS* 11 A
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 52.7 in (133.5 cm)
HEIGHT 5.75 in (14.6 cm)
WIDTH 11.2 in (28.4 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT (STANDARD FOOT INCLUDED)
35 lbs (15.9 kgs)
*Maximum amperage for a typical loaded light bar with all lights flashing
LED Color
B R W
Dome Color
B R